E2560/E2580-Type 10 Gbits/s EML Modules
for 2 km—80 km Transmission
Data Sheet
June 2000
Features
■ Integrated electroabsorptive modulator
■ 1.5 µm wavelength
■ Characterized for 10 Gbits/s operation

Advance Data Sheet E2560/E2580-Type 10 Gbits/s EML Modules
June 2000 for 2 km—80 km Transmission
Ordering Information
Table 5. Ordering Information: 40 km—80 km codes
Parameter Device Description
ITU-T
Wave-
length
(nm)
Freq.
E2560 Series,
40 km, without IC
E2561 Series,
60 km, without IC
E2580 Series,
40 km, with IC
E2581 Series,
80 km, with IC
Code Comcode Code Comcode Code Comcode Code Comcode
1530.33 195.9 E2560H59 108414722 E2561H59 108587791 E2580H59 108415183 E2581H59 108588211
1531.12 195.8 E2560H58 108414780 E2561H58 108587783 E2580H58 108415191 E2581H58 108588195
1531.90 195.7 E2560H57 108414798 E2561H57 108587775 E2580H57 108415209 E2581H57 108588203
1532.68 195.6 E2560H56 108414806 E2561H56 108587767 E2580H56 108415217 E2581H56 108588187
1533.47 195.5 E2560H55 108414814 E2561H55 108587759 E2580H55 108415225 E2581H55 108588179
1534.25 195.4 E2560H54 108414822 E2561H54 108587742 E2580H54 108415233 E2581H54 108588161
1535.04 195.3 E2560H53 108414830 E2561H53 108587734 E2580H53 108415241 E2581H53 108588153
1535.82 195.2 E2560H52 108414848 E2561H52 108587726 E2580H52 108415258 E2581H52 108588146
1536.61 195.1 E2560H51 108414855 E2561H51 108587718 E2580H51 108415266 E2581H51 108588138
1537.40 195.0 E2560H50 108414863 E2561H50 108587700 E2580H50 108415274 E2581H50 108588120
1538.19 194.9 E2560H49 108414871 E2561H49 108587692 E2580H49 108415282 E2581H49 108588112
1538.98 194.8 E2560H48 108414889 E2561H48 108587676 E2580H48 108415290 E2581H48 108588104
1539.77 194.7 E2560H47 108415142 E2561H47 108587668 E2580H47 108415308 E2581H47 108588096
1540.56 194.6 E2560H46 108414897 E2561H46 108587650 E2580H46 108415316 E2581H46 108588088
1541.35 194.5 E2560H45 108414905 E2561H45 108587635 E2580H45 108415324 E2581H45 108588062
1542.14 194.4 E2560H44 108414913 E2561H44 108587627 E2580H44 108415332 E2581H44 108588054
1572.94 194.3 E2560H43 108414921 E2561H43 108587585 E2580H43 108415340 E2581H43 108588047
1543.73 194.2 E2560H42 108414939 E2561H42 108587577 E2580H42 108415357 E2581H42 108588039
1544.53 194.1 E2560H41 108414947 E2561H41 108587569 E2580H41 108415365 E2581H41 108588021
1545.32 194.0 E2560H40 108414954 E2561H40 108587544 E2580H40 108415373 E2581H40 108588013
1546.12 193.9 E2560H39 108414962 E2561H39 108587536 E2580H39 108415381 E2581H39 108588005
1546.92 193.8 E2560H38 108414970 E2561H38 108587528 E2580H38 108415399 E2581H38 108587999
1547.72 193.7 E2560H37 108414988 E2561H37 108587510 E2580H37 108415407 E2581H37 108587981
1548.51 193.6 E2560H36 108414996 E2561H36 108587502 E2580H36 108415415 E2581H36 108587973
1549.32 193.5 E2560H35 108415001 E2561H35 108587411 E2580H35 108415423 E2581H35 108587965
1550.12 193.4 E2560H34 108415019 E2561H34 108587403 E2580H34 108415431 E2581H34 108587957
1550.92 193.3 E2560H33 108415027 E2561H33 108587395 E2580H33 108415449 E2581H33 108587940
1551.72 193.2 E2560H32 108415035 E2561H32 108587387 E2580H32 108415456 E2581H32 108587932
1552.52 193.1 E2560H31 108415043 E2561H31 108587379 E2580H31 108415464 E2581H31 108587924
1553.33 193.0 E2560H30 108415050 E2561H30 108587353 E2580H30 108415472 E2581H30 108587916